
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/11/1 Wed 5,463         7,665       282            26               1,221            14,657                       

2023/11/2 Thu 5,562         7,770       304            236             1,185            15,057                       

2023/11/3 Fri 6,425         9,663       395            68               1,294            17,845                       

2023/11/4 Sat 12,431       15,978     1,481         428             1,323            31,641                       

2023/11/5 Sun 11,058       13,484     842            116             1,262            26,762                       

2023/11/6 Mon 5,337         7,752       309            132             1,168            14,698                       

2023/11/7 Tue 5,197         7,821       288            497             1,186            14,989                       

2023/11/8 Wed 5,620         8,588       329            291             1,251            16,079                       

2023/11/9 Thu 5,846         8,403       293            383             1,172            16,097                       

2023/11/10 Fri 7,202         10,564     453            283             1,332            19,834                       

2023/11/11 Sat 16,829       20,600     1,268         1,532          1,931            42,160                       

2023/11/12 Sun 13,083       17,939     1,013         35               1,373            33,443                       

2023/11/13 Mon 6,846         9,474       452            471             1,208            18,451                       

2023/11/14 Tue 5,685         8,289       284            378             1,205            15,841                       

2023/11/15 Wed 5,607         8,638       332            455             1,183            16,215                       

2023/11/16 Thu 5,426         8,815       324            331             1,220            16,116                       

2023/11/17 Fri 6,364         10,871     430            33               1,413            19,111                       

2023/11/18 Sat 12,210       18,714     1,053         1,390          1,315            34,682                       

2023/11/19 Sun 10,750       17,432     1,065         134             1,280            30,661                       

2023/11/20 Mon 5,346         9,439       419            296             1,198            16,698                       

2023/11/21 Tue 4,813         9,221       302            102             1,144            15,582                       

2023/11/22 Wed 4,888         9,589       272            254             1,212            16,215                       

2023/11/23 Thu 4,832         9,367       412            268             1,135            16,014                       

2023/11/24 Fri 5,376         11,937     462            58               1,320            19,153                       

2023/11/25 Sat 11,411       19,586     1,035         137             1,355            33,524                       

2023/11/26 Sun 8,882         16,385     966            1,832          1,123            29,188                       

2023/11/27 Mon 4,671         9,571       379            66               1,142            15,829                       

2023/11/28 Tue 4,676         9,473       843            60               1,120            16,172                       

2023/11/29 Wed 5,019         9,409       310            58               1,108            15,904                       

2023/11/30 Thu 4,909         9,594       358            512             1,145            16,518                       

217,764    342,031   16,955       10,862        37,524          625,136                     
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